
SMALL PLATES
Soup of the day / sourdough
Goats cheese salad / fig / apple / port 
Seafood chowder / love fish wheaten 
Spiced fishcake / hollandaise / spinach / egg 
Crab on toast / celeriac / confit onion / apple 
Crispy squid / asian salad /basil  mayo / chilli 
Open prawn / smoked salmon / wheaten bread / mixed leaf salad / marie rose
Tempura prawns / vegetables / ponzu / wasabi emulsion

 

LARGE PLATES
Seafood linguine / capers / chilli/ fresh herbs 
Moules-frites 
Beer battered haddock / tartar sauce / mushy peas / chips / lemon 
Pan seared scallops / tomato risotto / chive oil 
Fish pie / cheddar glazed mash / buttered greens 
Scampi / chips / tartar sauce / lemon / house salad 
Chargrilled minute steak / fries / pepper sauce 
Fillet of sea bass / baby potatoes / chorizo / courgette / salsa verde  

SNACKS
Crispy whitebait / curried mayo                   
Mixed olives                                                       
LF wheaten / abernethy seaweed butter   
Kilkeel oyster / shallot vinaigrette         
Fish goujons / truffle mayo

SIDES
Skinny fries
Champ
House salad
Triple cooked chips
Seasonal greens / salsa verde / sunflower seeds 
Roast potatoes
Honey glazed carrots / almonds 

Eating raw or undercooked fish, shellfish eggs or meat increases the risk of food borne illnesses, although every effort will be made 
to accommodate food allergies, we’re afraid we cannot always guarantee meeting your needs. A discretionary service charge of 10% will be added to your bill.

6.00
8.00
8.00
8.50
9.50

10.00
10.00
11.00

5.95
5.95
5.95
5.95
5.95
5.95
5.95

LUNCH

5.50
5
6
4.50
6

Add truffle & 
Parmesan

£1.50

DEANEO
           X

JAWBOX
£8.25

Classic dry Gin
Small Batch Belfast
& Fever Tree Tonic 

15.00
13.50

10.50 / 17.50
14.00 / 23.00

16.00
16.50
18.00
17.50

Add prawns 
6.50


