LUNCH



## **SNACKS**

LOVE

FIS

Crispy whitebait / curried mayo	5.50
Mixed olives	5
LF wheaten / abernethy seaweed butter	6
Kilkeel oyster / shallot vinaigrette	4.50
Fish goujons / truffle mayo	6

## DEANEO × £8.25 JAWBOX

Classic dry Gin Small Batch Belfast & Fever Tree Tonic



SMALL PLATES	
Soup of the day / sourdough	6.00
Goats cheese salad / fig / apple / port	8.00
Seafood chowder / love fish wheaten	8.00
Spiced fishcake / hollandaise / spinach / egg	8.50
Crab on toast / celeriac / confit onion / apple	9.50
Crispy squid / asian salad /basil_mayo / chilli	10.00
Open prawn / smoked salmon / wheaten bread / mixed leaf salad / marie rose	10.00
Tempura prawns / vegetables / ponzu / wasabi emulsion	11.00

## LARGE PLATES

Seafood linguine / capers / chilli/ fresh herbs	a	15.00
Moules-frites		13.50
Beer battered haddock / tartar sauce / mushy peas / chips / lemon	j d	10.50 / 17.50
Pan seared scallops / tomato risotto / chive oil	🐧 🛛 Add prawns 🌍	14.00 / 23.00
Fish pie / cheddar glazed mash / buttered greens	6.50	16.00
Scampi / chips / tartar sauce / lemon / house salad		16.50
Chargrilled minute steak / fries / pepper sauce	e,	18.00
Fillet of sea bass / baby potatoes / chorizo / courgette / salsa verde	<u>A6.</u> b.,,22	17.50

SIDES		
Skinny fries		5.95
Champ		5.95
House salad	Add truffle &	5.95
Triple cooked chips	S Parmesan	5.95
Seasonal greens / salsa verde / sunflower seeds	· £1.50	5.95
Roast potatoes	a, ,6	5.95
Honey glazed carrots / almonds		5.95

Eating raw or undercooked fish, shellfish eggs or meat increases the risk of food borne illnesses, although every effort will be made to accommodate food allergies, we're afraid we cannot always guarantee meeting your needs. A discretionary service charge of 10% will be added to your bill.